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All Star Name Time *P4
Rank %ile Score Score Rank Belt Last, First H:M:S Score State or Country Rank

1 100 600 105,453 14 Black Black, Mari 0:17:16 17.37 Massachusetts 1
2 99 599 93,175 22 Black Taylor, Becca 0:20:56 14.33 California 1
3 99 597 78,366 29 Blue Deng, Min 0:20:58 14.31 California 2
4 98 595 11,512 299 Arendell, Allie 0:21:04 14.24 Hawaii 1
5 98 594 171,723 1 Black Trauger, Josh 0:21:48 13.76 Ohio 1
6 97 592 47,316 61 Black McLachlin, Tess 0:22:29 13.35 CANADA 1
7 97 590 33,177 94 Black Sigler, Hanna 0:22:30 13.33 Wisconsin 1
8 96 588 143,937 6 Black Kautz, Lauren 0:22:41 13.23 Minnesota 1
8 96 588 69,254 37 Black Medeiros, Tiffany 0:22:41 13.23 Massachusetts 2

10 95 585 104,027 16 Black Kossin, Kyle 0:22:54 13.10 Utah 1
11 94 584 88,453 23 Black Chandran, Emily 0:23:12 12.93 Massachusetts 3
12 94 582 21,542 148 Black Scott, Hannah 0:23:14 12.91 Virginia 1
13 93 580 35,930 86 Black Shvydchenko, Iryna 0:23:24 12.82 California 3
14 93 579 75,775 30 Black Heistand, Andrea 0:23:38 12.70 Michigan 1
15 92 577 117,748 11 Black Brownlow, Sammy 0:23:39 12.68 Connecticut 1
16 92 575 101,889 17 Blue Taylor, Kara 0:23:47 12.62 Iowa 1
17 91 574 64,146 43 Black Nelson, Liz 0:24:15 12.37 Minnesota 2
18 91 572 138,567 7 Black Rasmusson, Dawne 0:24:27 12.27 Minnesota 3
19 90 570 10,368 324 Black Spoon, Kelly 0:25:04 11.97 California 4
20 89 568 75,017 31 Blue McElveen, Elizabeth 0:25:21 11.83 South Carolina 1
21 89 567 5,523 525 Robbins, Rose 0:25:37 11.71 Oregon 1
22 88 565 34,838 89 Black Jaffe, Diana 0:25:48 11.63 California 5
23 88 563 67,530 38 Black Mueller, Heather 0:25:58 11.55 Minnesota 4
24 87 562 53,442 49 Black Paull, Amy 0:26:05 11.50 Texas 1
25 87 560 18,470 171 Black Streitz, Rebecca 0:26:11 11.46 California 6
26 86 558 148,901 5 Black Buhr, Kelly 0:26:14 11.44 California 7
27 85 557 29,168 114 Blue Smith, Cosmo 0:26:32 11.31 Washington 1
28 84 554 25,358 127 Blue Lee, Emmie 0:26:37 11.27 Minnesota 5
28 84 554 152,846 3 Black Feucht, Yvonne 0:26:37 11.27 California 8
30 84 552 12,589 271 Blue Paul, Andrew 0:26:41 11.24 Illinois 1
31 83 550 80,494 27 Black Ellwanger, Doug 0:26:42 11.24 California 9
32 83 548 124,739 10 Black Kyle, Andrea 0:26:47 11.20 Minnesota 6
33 82 547 18,380 174 Blue Lewis, Edith 0:27:00 11.11 Ohio 2
34 82 545 25,807 125 Parsons, Chris 0:27:04 11.08 Maine 1
35 81 543 74,775 32 Blue Cisotto, Alexx 0:27:09 11.05 Texas 2
36 80 542 10,545 318 Blue Orsi, Caroline 0:27:25 10.94 California 10
37 80 540 13,251 250 Curran, Calie 0:27:49 10.78 Texas 3
38 79 538 149,976 4 Blue Marshall, Noelle 0:27:56 10.74 Minnesota 7
39 79 537 6,232 473 Black Mixson, Kate 0:28:05 10.68 South Carolina 2
40 78 535 71,922 34 Blue Steenstra, Lindsay 0:28:13 10.63 California 11
41 78 533 12,716 269 Blue Widmaier, Chelsea 0:28:26 10.55 Maryland 1
42 77 531 50,182 58 Black Larson, Aloysia 0:28:27 10.54 North Dakota 1
43 77 530 52,640 51 Blue Thompson, Stephanie 0:28:29 10.53 California 12
44 76 528 12,063 280 Blue Lunsford, Jennifer 0:28:40 10.46 North Carolina 1
45 75 526 9,439 349 Pipkin, Jason 0:28:46 10.43 Ohio 3
46 75 525 12,967 262 Wang, Lindsay 0:29:06 10.31 Virginia 2
47 74 523 27,449 120 Blue Musser, Jessica 0:29:20 10.23 Texas 4
48 74 521 15,582 211 Green Sondag, Elizabeth 0:29:21 10.22 Virginia 3
49 73 520 93,951 21 Blue McClellen, Michael 0:29:22 10.21 Nebraska 1
50 73 518 35,153 88 Blue Alekseeva, Nastia 0:29:39 10.12 Utah 2
51 72 516 48,083 60 Green Erickson, Kevin 0:29:47 10.07 Minnesota 8
52 72 515 12,671 270 Saake, Samantha 0:30:01 9.99 North Carolina 2
53 71 513 2,572 1,049 Kucera, Dever 0:30:22 9.88 Maryland 2
54 70 511 1,931 1,311 Lowery, AJ 0:30:41 9.78 Ohio 4
54 70 511 4,315 632 Gwilliam, Karen 0:30:41 9.78 Utah 3
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56 69 508 21,117 150 Blue Hu, Helen 0:30:59 9.68 California 13
57 69 506 1,801 1,412 Eaton, Joshua 0:31:08 9.64 Florida 1
58 68 505 62,601 44 Blue Long, Margaret 0:31:10 9.62 Georgia 1
59 68 503 125,069 9 Green Greenleaf, Ann Marie 0:31:15 9.60 Massachusetts 4
60 67 501 37,818 82 Green Carney, Alex 0:31:16 9.59 California 14
61 66 499 5,067 569 Weitzel, Kirsty 0:31:30 9.52 North Carolina 3
62 66 498 95,996 19 Blue Owens, Melynda 0:31:35 9.50 Texas 5
63 65 496 10,724 314 Blue Bromiley, Ashley 0:31:38 9.48 New Jersey 1
64 65 495 38,199 81 Blue Benkert, Nikali 0:31:44 9.45 Massachusetts 5
65 64 493 14,523 226 Blue Bodshaug, Jenn 0:31:50 9.43 Florida 2
66 64 491 7,103 426 Blue Valdés, Ambie 0:32:00 9.38 California 15
67 63 489 71,549 35 Green Chandran, Karen 0:32:02 9.37 Massachusetts 6
68 63 488 14,940 222 Green Ohl, Nicholas 0:32:03 9.36 Missouri 1
69 62 486 31,806 99 Green Yeager, Meredith 0:32:06 9.35 Ohio 5
70 61 484 5,101 567 Gilbertson, Selina 0:32:09 9.33 Arizona 1
71 61 483 19,066 164 Green Nichol, Jodi 0:32:12 9.32 Utah 4
72 60 481 62,577 45 Green Brownlow, Karen 0:32:19 9.28 Connecticut 2
73 60 479 29,993 111 Green Jiamachello, Tiffany 0:32:27 9.24 Ohio 6
74 59 478 6,636 451 Hosley, Sarah 0:32:42 9.17 Connecticut 3
75 59 476 18,166 177 Green Wells, Karen 0:32:48 9.15 Colorado 1
76 58 474 7,738 397 Blue Perry, Heidi 0:32:52 9.13 California 16
77 58 473 14,176 230 Blue Winer, Julia 0:33:02 9.08 Connecticut 4
78 57 471 164,951 2 Blue Cluff, Jonathan 0:33:12 9.04 Texas 6
79 56 469 104,489 15 Green Moore, Aubrey 0:33:16 9.02 Oregon 2
80 56 468 27,572 118 Blue Morrow, Jennifer 0:33:19 9.00 New York 1
81 55 466 46,520 62 Blue Lewis, Felisa 0:33:26 8.97 Maryland 3
82 55 464 6,223 474 Squire, Kristin 0:33:31 8.95 New York 2
83 54 462 51,191 56 Green Wood, Rachel 0:33:37 8.92 Colorado 2
84 54 461 4,169 651 McGarva, Alexandria 0:33:54 8.85 CANADA 2
85 53 459 27,803 117 Green Walker, Erin 0:34:09 8.78 Georgia 2
86 53 457 21,808 147 Green Martin, Melissa 0:34:18 8.75 New York 3
87 52 456 7,448 410 Morse, Jodie 0:34:27 8.71 Connecticut 5
88 51 454 6,366 466 Obelnicki, Mary 0:34:38 8.66 California 17
89 51 452 2,699 1,000 Monserate-Lindsay, Sabrina 0:34:47 8.63 North Carolina 4
90 50 451 1,543 1,681 Smith III, Rushing 0:34:49 8.62 Texas 7
91 50 449 94,279 20 Green Marks, Linnzi 0:34:58 8.58 Florida 3
92 49 447 13,173 255 Green Renk, Kellie 0:35:01 8.57 Massachusetts 7
93 49 446 30,278 108 Red Saafir, Ameenah 0:35:02 8.56 Michigan 2
94 48 444 11,234 303 Blue Wolf, Brianne 0:35:11 8.53 North Carolina 5
95 47 442 18,133 179 Green McFadden, Bill 0:35:23 8.48 Massachusetts 8
96 47 441 33,334 93 Green Graber, Jessica 0:35:25 8.47 Florida 4
97 46 439 10,524 321 Green DiDonna, Rachel 0:35:41 8.41 Maryland 4
98 46 437 5,829 501 Ray, Brogon 0:35:43 8.40 Minnesota 9
99 45 436 6,040 489 Rivera, Emily 0:35:48 8.38 Wisconsin 2

100 45 434 2,220 1,188 Knapp, Angela 0:35:49 8.38 Michigan 3
101 44 432 15,709 210 Blue Peddle, Melanie 0:36:02 8.33 Colorado 3
102 44 431 6,829 444 Canterman, Carolyn 0:36:08 8.30 Washington 2
103 43 429 4,435 620 Au, Nicole 0:36:27 8.23 New York 4
104 42 427 2,501 1,081 Siemens, Jessica 0:36:28 8.23 Minnesota 10
105 42 425 19,452 161 Blue Ross, Anna Katherine 0:36:50 8.15 Virginia 4
106 41 424 22,477 141 Green Willard, Ashley 0:37:12 8.06 North Carolina 6
107 41 422 20,129 158 Green Connelly, Danielle 0:37:21 8.03 New Jersey 2
108 40 420 32,888 95 Green Pan, Amanda 0:37:29 8.00 Connecticut 6
109 40 419 3,276 840 Spano, Daniela 0:37:56 7.91 Texas 8
110 39 417 11,375 302 Green, Jodi 0:37:59 7.90 Massachusetts 9
111 39 415 32,028 97 Green Everson, Katie 0:38:11 7.86 Minnesota 11
112 38 414 6,599 453 Green Buhler, Courtney 0:38:30 7.79 Indiana 1
113 37 412 412 3,980 Ferguson, Leah 0:38:41 7.76 Texas 9
114 37 410 52,990 50 Red Lindberg, Cindy 0:38:42 7.75 Michigan 4
115 36 409 34,530 91 Green Godfrey, Sabrina 0:38:44 7.75 Georgia 3
116 36 407 6,044 488 Green Hinkel, Nici 0:38:49 7.73 Texas 10
117 35 405 26,467 123 Green O'Mara, Deanna 0:39:19 7.63 Colorado 4
118 35 404 14,736 224 Green Niño, Maite 0:39:30 7.59 Texas 11
119 34 402 40,449 77 Green Brown, Kelley 0:39:41 7.56 Washington 3
120 34 400 3,225 851 Cardiel, Adrienne 0:39:44 7.55 Oregon 3
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121 33 399 4,573 610 Frew, Cecilia 0:39:50 7.53 Missouri 2
122 32 396 3,586 764 Van Leuven, Katherine 0:39:54 7.52 Michigan 5
122 32 396 9,380 354 Green Wong, Allison 0:39:54 7.52 California 18
124 31 393 393 4,013 Thurston, Valerie 0:39:58 7.51 Alaska 1
125 31 392 10,046 333 Red Mecca, Lauren 0:40:05 7.49 New York 5
126 30 390 38,925 80 Red Dietrich, Wendi 0:40:28 7.41 California 19
127 29 388 80,152 28 Red Burlingame, Laurie 0:40:36 7.39 Massachusetts 10
127 29 388 7,329 416 Red Wills, Adam 0:40:36 7.39 Utah 5
129 28 385 6,978 445 Red Niermann, Crystal 0:40:41 7.37 Oregon 4
130 28 383 3,630 751 Halton, Carey 0:40:56 7.33 Georgia 4
131 27 382 9,420 350 Green Lim, Jamie 0:41:11 7.29 Washington 4
132 27 380 761 2,893 Schlosser, Sarah 0:41:25 7.24 Florida 5
133 26 378 380 4,035 Ruble, Rachel 0:41:39 7.20 Indiana 2
134 26 377 29,294 113 McCarthy, Melissa 0:41:50 7.17 Massachusetts 11
135 25 375 6,869 442 Red Niermann, Ashley 0:42:00 7.14 Texas 12
136 25 373 1,867 1,357 Beikmohamadi, Leila 0:42:19 7.09 North Carolina 7
137 24 372 18,620 167 Red Hazra, Erica 0:42:26 7.07 Georgia 5
138 23 370 13,259 247 Red Erickson, Diana 0:42:45 7.02 Washington 5
139 23 368 370 4,052 Ollis, Valerie 0:43:39 6.87 Indiana 3
140 22 367 4,601 604 Parker, Jenevieve 0:43:42 6.86 Texas 13
141 22 365 3,547 772 Clarke, Lana 0:43:46 6.85 Pennsylvania 1
142 21 363 364 4,061 Breheny, Wyndee 0:44:22 6.76 Iowa 2
143 21 362 3,133 877 Roy, Mallory 0:44:31 6.74 Virginia 5
144 20 360 30,637 107 Red Bedford, Vanessa 0:45:42 6.56 California 20
145 20 358 359 4,070 Mowery, Evan 0:45:47 6.55 Massachusetts 12
146 19 356 7,944 392 Red Pham, Victoria 0:46:03 6.51 California 21
147 18 355 8,850 370 Gaidos, Carolyn 0:46:12 6.49 Texas 14
148 18 353 12,009 284 Green Larsson, Alison 0:46:18 6.48 Washington 6
149 17 352 12,965 263 Olsen, KaSaundra 0:46:42 6.42 North Dakota 2
150 17 350 671 3,126 Boyd, Jasmine 0:47:00 6.38 California 22
151 16 348 31,079 104 Red Andrews, Kimberly 0:47:20 6.34 Texas 15
152 16 346 1,715 1,479 Reece, Karin 0:48:05 6.24 Washington 7
153 15 345 6,491 457 Red Franzel, Amber 0:48:30 6.19 Colorado 5
154 15 343 7,468 409 Graham, Katie 0:49:18 6.09 New Hampshire 1
155 14 341 910 2,629 Gould, Alicia 0:49:21 6.08 New Jersey 3
156 13 340 1,678 1,514 Wiseburn, Gregory 0:49:39 6.04 New Jersey 4
157 13 338 6,383 465 Red Langston, Aaron 0:49:49 6.02 Texas 16
158 12 336 11,929 286 Red McCarthy, Jennifer 0:51:00 5.88 Illinois 2
159 12 335 9,062 364 Red Stanley, Lizabeth 0:51:40 5.81 CANADA 3
160 11 333 11,429 300 Red Tessler, Mollie 0:52:17 5.74 New York 6
161 11 331 332 4,120 Watry, Kim 0:54:16 5.53 Colorado 6
162 10 330 2,982 916 Hewes, Carolyn 0:54:20 5.52 Minnesota 12
163 9 328 2,857 959 Salinas, Jose 0:55:34 5.40 Florida 6
164 8 326 2,428 1,108 Kurita, Hideko 0:55:50 5.37 Texas 17
164 8 326 327 4,136 Wynn, Jessica 0:55:50 5.37 Florida 7
166 8 323 2,561 1,056 Kleyn, Kelly 0:56:29 5.31 Colorado 7
167 7 321 9,513 346 Red Philip, Asha 0:56:30 5.31 New Jersey 5
168 7 320 994 2,562 Mach-Cornwall, Laura 0:56:57 5.27 Vermont 1
169 6 318 24,171 137 Red Sternke, Marietta 0:57:01 5.26 Illinois 3
170 6 316 17,262 191 Cimino, Jenny 0:58:03 5.17 Georgia 6
171 5 314 1,284 1,995 McGinty, Sean 0:59:58 5.00 Vermont 2
172 4 313 2,937 929 Fenton, Angelina 1:00:48 4.93 Ohio 7
173 4 311 3,690 737 Hollingsworth, Glenn 1:01:04 4.91 Washington 8
174 3 309 311 4,160 Elias, Margaret 1:01:27 4.88 Michigan 6
175 3 308 1,227 2,088 Johnston, Gloria 1:05:01 4.61 Texas 18
176 2 306 20,389 155 Red Kooy, Laura 1:06:15 4.53 Illinois 4
177 2 304 305 4,174 Aron, Lori 1:10:25 4.26 Texas 19
178 1 303 1,216 2,114 Headlee, Julie 1:22:34 3.63 Kansas 1
179 1 301 602 3,379 Riley, Sunny 1:23:48 3.58 Illinois 5
180 0 299 1,209 2,122 Poff, Katlyn 1:31:27 3.28 Florida 8

*P4 Score: Puzzle Piece Placement Proficiency (per minute) 9/14/24


